
          NOR CAL GOLF REP HOTEL APPOINTMENT SHOW                            

Residence Inn by Marriott in Davis - 4647 Fermi Place. Davis, CA 95618                

            Dates: Mon. Feb 22 (8 am-5 pm) & Tues. Feb 23 (8 am-2:30 pm)                                          

                Participating Reps List & 100 Product Lines   

 

Julie Baird (602) 686-7920 | juliebaird64@gmail.com 

Sunice, Bobby Jones, Garb, Glove-it, Aussie Chillers 

Tiffanie Blaylock (916) 622-0708 | Tiffanieblaylock@gmail.com 

Bermuda Sands, GGblue, SanSoleil, Swing, Sydney Love, Duca Del Cosma 

Eric Christie (831) 235-0002 | eric@clubhousecollections.com 

Donald Ross Sportswear, Tzu Tzu Sport, L.E.N. Lifestyle  

Carl Cowan (530) 758-4653 | carlcowan@sbcglobal.net 

PlayMakar Muscle Recovery, Windbrella Umbrellas, Bionic Gloves, Voice Caddie, Swing 

Caddie, Vantage Apparel, Precise Golf, Hireko Trading, PowerBilt/Orlimar, American Dry 

Goods Headwear, IceRay Sun Sleeves 

Jeanne Craig (714) 342-7155 | jeannec2311@gmail.com 

TAIL Golf 

Richard Davison (707) 321-9379 | richard@richarddavisongolf.com                                   

Galvin Green, EPNY, New Era, Jones, Revo, Antas, Under Armour, Bushnell, Theragun, 

Mizzen+Main, CMC 

Chris Hughes (760) 485-7140 | Chughesgolfsales@gmail.com 

Sligo, Nivo, Gottex Lifestyle, Alashan Cashmere 

Jeff King (916) 505-6181 | jeffking@millerbrown.com 

PRG Americas, Legendary Headwear, Alphabroder, TICA, Kirk & Matz, Glenayr Golf, HJ 

Glove, CertiFresh Cigar, Signature Tumblers, Ouray Sportswear, Art & Stone  

Pat Lyle (415) 454-0820 | patlyle3@comcast.net 

IBKUL, Lucky in Love 

Kevin Nelson (209) 938-9417 | kevin.nelson@adidas.com 

adidas 

Steve Peloquin (916) 798-2371 | slazmansteve@hotmail.com 

Chervo, Greg Norman, Dunning, Belyn Key, Columbia, Adidas (college/high school), 

Black Clover, Matte Grey, Monterey Club, Jawku, Bonjoc, Robert Graham, Corkcicle 

Laurie Peterson (415) 722-9532 | lpeterson655@comcast.net 
Levelwear, Verve, Daily Sport  

Pete Santora (707) 483-6611 | petesantorasales@gmail.com 
Imperial Headwear, Sterling Cut Glass, AM&E, Pac Golf Ball Markers & Divot Tools  
 
Craig Sepulveda (949) 525-0832 | craig.sepulvedags@gmail.com 

Winston Collection, Callaway Apparel  
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Mike Snowden (209) 988-7949 | snowgolf3@gmail.com 

Snowden Golf, Pitchfix, Tifosi Eyewear, Martini, Caddie Bags, Joseph Elliott Towels, 

Airforce One Golf Bags, Sharpies, Zerofriction Gloves, CR2 Rangefinder Batteries, 

Snowbrush, Snowtees, Snowcaps Headcovers  

Jason Smith  (407) 538-2012  I  JSmith@mauijim.com 

Maui Jim Sunglasses 

Adam Stone (415) 759-1522 | astone@summitgolfbrands.com  

Fairway & Greene, Zero Restriction, B.Draddy 

Cameron Todd (949) 290-4378 | ctodd2552@gmail.com 

tasc Athleisure & Golf Collection  

Dawn Urain (916) 715-8150 | drurain22@aol.com 

Club Glove, SlideBelts, Watched by Brig, Gogie Girl, Swig Bottle &Tumblers 

 

John Vetter (650) 766-8498 | johnvetter1945@gmail.com 

Antigua Sportswear, Weather Apparel Co., Hatton Textiles Towels, ZEROFIT 

Kevin Waters (530) 913-7034 | kwaters@travismathew.com 

TravisMathew, Cuater 

Ric Whiting 949-632-5271 | ric@johnnie-O.com 

johnnie-O  

This one-on-one hotel appointment show is made possible by loyal sponsors CIG, Mazz Golf 

Management, and Thrasher Golf Range Equipment in collaboration with the Northern California PGA 

Section and AGM.  
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